
Po St P íjmení Jméno Oddíl RN cas k1 k2

3km   - Ž E N Y   -   absolutní po adí

1 173 Machová Jaroslava SCPAP 1980 00:47:51.30 00:23:20.00 00:47:51.30
2 27 Králová Zuzana KSPKl 1985 00:49:52.20 00:24:30.20 00:49:52.20
3 148 Martínková Tereza Boh 1992 00:53:33.10 00:25:59.30 00:53:33.10
4 4 Bejlková Silva SlPl 1972 00:53:38.60 00:26:42.10 00:53:38.60
5 106 Kola íková Romana TJKr 1966 00:57:47.00 00:28:25.40 00:57:47.00
6 131 Haláková Kate ina Boh 1990 00:58:09.00 00:27:44.70 00:58:09.00
7 5 Šlehoverová Lenka SlPl 1982 00:58:58.40 00:28:30.90 00:58:58.40
8 63 Vymyslická Lenka PL B 1990 01:03:29.80 00:30:27.40 01:03:29.80
9 190 Miholová Kate ina FiBr 1962 01:04:15.90 00:31:12.40 01:04:15.90

10 172 Skrbková Petra SCPAP 1977 01:08:30.90 00:31:50.90 01:08:30.90
11 31 Pálková Barbora KLM 1978 01:09:27.00 00:34:06.10 01:09:27.00
12 120 Kohoutková Lenka Hana 1969 01:10:03.20 00:33:48.50 01:10:03.20
13 114 Zbo ilová Dana Hana 1975 01:12:13.90 00:33:35.30 01:12:13.90
14 122 Plachá Andrea Hana 1976 01:13:18.80 00:35:49.40 01:13:18.80
15 118 Mézlová Dagmar Hana 1958 01:21:27.80 00:40:14.20 01:21:27.80
16 112 Francová Ivana Hana 1963 01:21:38.80 00:40:04.30 01:21:38.80
17 141 Kozubková Daniela Boh 1969 01:24:43.40 00:40:36.00 01:24:43.40
18 136 Kandusová Petra Boh 1968 01:31:42.10 00:41:29.00 01:31:42.10
19 32 Votavová Adéla KLM 1951 01:35:58.20 00:47:11.70 01:35:58.20
20 125 Rieggerová Vilemína Pg B 1959 01:46:12.40 00:50:14.20 01:46:12.40
21 60 Pokorná Jarmila I.PKO 1961 01:50:52.60 00:52:30.50 01:50:52.60
22 145 Ku erová Eva Boh 1967 01:55:28.50 00:53:12.20 01:55:28.50

3km   - Ž E N Y

1 27 Králová Zuzana KSPKl 1985 00:49:52.20 00:24:30.20 00:49:52.20
00:24:30.20 00:25:21.90

3km   -   M L A D Š Í   D O R O S T E N K Y

1 148 Martínková Tereza Boh 1992 00:53:33.10 00:25:59.30 00:53:33.10
00:25:59.30 00:27:33.80

3km   -   S T R Š Í   D O R O S T E N K Y

1 131 Haláková Kate ina Boh 1990 00:58:09.00 00:27:44.70 00:58:09.00
00:27:44.70 00:30:24.20

2 63 Vymyslická Lenka PL B 1990 01:03:29.80 00:30:27.40 01:03:29.80
00:30:27.40 00:33:02.30

3km   - Ž E N Y    M S T E R S    -    A
1 173 Machová Jaroslava SCPAP 1980 00:47:51.30 00:23:20.00 00:47:51.30

00:23:20.00 00:24:31.30
2 4 Bejlková Silva SlPl 1972 00:53:38.60 00:26:42.10 00:53:38.60

00:26:42.10 00:26:56.40
3 5 Šlehoverová Lenka SlPl 1982 00:58:58.40 00:28:30.90 00:58:58.40

00:28:30.90 00:30:27.50
4 172 Skrbková Petra SCPAP 1977 01:08:30.90 00:31:50.90 01:08:30.90

00:31:50.90 00:36:40.00
5 31 Pálková Barbora KLM 1978 01:09:27.00 00:34:06.10 01:09:27.00

00:34:06.10 00:35:20.90
6 120 Kohoutková Lenka Hana 1969 01:10:03.20 00:33:48.50 01:10:03.20

00:33:48.50 00:36:14.70
7 114 Zbo ilová Dana Hana 1975 01:12:13.90 00:33:35.30 01:12:13.90

00:33:35.30 00:38:38.60
8 122 Plachá Andrea Hana 1976 01:13:18.80 00:35:49.40 01:13:18.80

00:35:49.40 00:37:29.40
9 141 Kozubková Daniela Boh 1969 01:24:43.40 00:40:36.00 01:24:43.40

00:40:36.00 00:44:07.40



3km   - Ž E N Y    M S T E R S    -    B

1 106 Kola íková Romana TJKr 1966 00:57:47.00 00:28:25.40 00:57:47.00
00:28:25.40 00:29:21.50

2 190 Miholová Kate ina FiBr 1962 01:04:15.90 00:31:12.40 01:04:15.90
00:31:12.40 00:33:03.40

3 118 Mézlová Dagmar Hana 1958 01:21:27.80 00:40:14.20 01:21:27.80
00:40:14.20 00:41:13.50

4 112 Francová Ivana Hana 1963 01:21:38.80 00:40:04.30 01:21:38.80
00:40:04.30 00:41:34.40

5 136 Kandusová Petra Boh 1968 01:31:42.10 00:41:29.00 01:31:42.10
00:41:29.00 00:50:13.10

6 32 Votavová Adéla KLM 1951 01:35:58.20 00:47:11.70 01:35:58.20
00:47:11.70 00:48:46.40

4 125 Rieggerová Vilemína Pg B 1959 01:46:12.40 00:50:14.20 01:46:12.40
00:50:14.20 00:55:58.20

8 60 Pokorná Jarmila I.PKO 1961 01:50:52.60 00:52:30.50 01:50:52.60
00:52:30.50 00:58:22.10

9 145 Ku erová Eva Boh 1967 01:55:28.50 00:53:12.20 01:55:28.50
00:53:12.20 01:02:16.20



Po St P íjmení Jméno Oddíl RN cas k1 k2

3km   -   M U Ž I   -   absolutní po adí
1 175 Vaisocher Daniel USK 1983 00:47:32.60 00:23:17.70 00:47:32.60
2 132 Hochmann Adam Boh 1990 00:47:34.80 00:23:23.20 00:47:34.80
3 165 Mat na Petr SCPAP 1962 00:49:28.10 00:24:23.60 00:49:28.10
4 174 erník Jan AŠMB 1992 00:49:32.40 00:23:15.50 00:49:32.40
5 89 Rybá Marek TJKr 1975 00:50:17.50 00:24:27.00 00:50:17.50
6 156 Smetana Ond ej Boh 1988 00:51:36.60 00:24:53.30 00:51:36.60
7 159 Srb Vladimír Boh 1978 00:53:03.40 00:25:29.60 00:53:03.40
8 101 Lucbauer Martin TJKr 1979 00:53:34.20 00:26:02.50 00:53:34.20
9 107 Brus Ji í LoTr 1958 00:53:42.90 00:26:17.90 00:53:42.90
10 194 Valtr Mat j Triva 1978 00:55:11.90 00:26:10.20 00:55:11.90
11 64 Vymyslický Tomáš FABR 1987 00:55:30.60 00:27:30.50 00:55:30.60
12 163 Kus Daniela SCPAP 1975 00:56:32.20 00:27:06.30 00:56:32.20
13 189 Mihola Václav FiBr 1990 00:56:56.40 00:27:54.60 00:56:56.40
14 19 Špicar Josef PKVM 1992 00:57:30.40 00:27:35.90 00:57:30.40
15 44 Vodi ka Mat j SOPKo 1982 00:57:59.10 00:27:47.00 00:57:59.10
16 166 Kalhous Ji í SCPAP 1945 00:58:04.50 00:28:04.50 00:58:04.50
17 152 Rajtr Josef Boh 1965 00:58:45.20 00:28:20.90 00:58:45.20
18 105 Jonáš Radek TJKr 1983 01:02:05.20 00:30:15.30 01:02:05.20
19 157 Srb Jan Boh 1976 01:02:33.70 00:29:52.20 01:02:33.70
20 104 Hrade ný P emysl TJKr 1979 01:03:06.70 00:30:20.80 01:03:06.70
21 147 McLauchlan Ian Boh 1959 01:03:47.40 00:31:17.90 01:03:47.40
22 164 Hlavsa Alexandr SCPAP 1964 01:09:06.10 00:33:11.10 01:09:06.10
23 30 Neuman Ji í KLM 1974 01:09:26.90 00:34:02.70 01:09:26.90
24 121 Plachý Martin Hana 1965 01:12:36.00 00:35:32.80 01:12:36.00
25 34 Krej í Ji í PKZá 1974 01:14:11.50 00:35:55.90 01:14:11.50
26 187 Hanuš Bed ich FiBr 1942 01:14:20.40 00:35:40.60 01:14:20.40
27 110 Mézl Libor Hana 1993 01:14:32.40 00:37:28.30 01:14:32.40
28 111 Mucha Michal Hana 1968 01:14:48.90 00:37:00.70 01:14:48.90
29 108 Coufal Lud k Hana 1970 01:17:43.60 00:38:05.60 01:17:43.60
30 199 Kýr Milan Hana 1954 01:21:07.00 00:39:23.60 01:21:07.00
31 36 Štencl Milan PKZá 1953 01:21:35.50 00:40:34.00 01:21:35.50
32 198 Kandus Michal Boh 1968 01:21:43.20 00:40:03.20 01:21:43.20
33 57 Kolá Vladimír I.PKO 1947 01:22:29.40 00:40:19.80 01:22:29.40
34 58 Kosa František I.PKO 1948 01:22:42.50 00:40:19.70 01:22:42.50
35 149 Novopacký Daniel Boh 1987 01:24:19.30 00:38:53.90 01:24:19.30
36 117 Florián Josef Hana 1955 01:24:25.80 00:40:16.40 01:24:25.80
37 138 Kozubek Jan Boh 1970 01:24:44.50 00:41:20.20 01:24:44.50
38 119 Kohoutek Ji í Hana 1966 01:31:13.50 00:41:42.10 01:31:13.50
39 35 Kubalík estmír PKZá 1960 01:36:52.00 00:46:03.60 01:36:52.00
40 33 Bedná Pavel PKZá 1963 01:39:32.40 00:46:43.20 01:39:32.40
41 197 Pospíšil Old ich I.PKO 1938 02:36.20.00 01:12:13.90
42 193 apek Jan FEL 1980 DNF 00:26:07.00

3km   -   M U Ž I

1 156 Smetana Ond ej Boh 1988 00:51:36.60 00:24:53.30 00:51:36.60
00:24:53.30 00:26:43.20

2 64 Vymyslický Tomáš FABR 1987 00:55:30.60 00:27:30.50 00:55:30.60
00:27:30.50 00:28:00.10

3 149 Novopacký Daniel Boh 1987 01:24:19.30 00:38:53.90 01:24:19.30
00:38:53.90 00:45:25.30

3km   -   M L A D Š Í   D O R O S T E N C I

1 174 erník Jan AŠMB 1992 00:49:32.40 00:23:15.50 00:49:32.40
00:23:15.50 00:26:16.90

2 19 Špicar Josef PKVM 1992 00:57:30.40 00:27:35.90 00:57:30.40
00:27:35.90 00:29:54.50



3 110 Mézl Libor Hana 1993 01:14:32.40 00:37:28.30 01:14:32.40
00:37:28.30 00:37:04.10

3km   -   S T A R Š Í   D O R O S T E N C I

1 132 Hochmann Adam Boh 1990 00:47:34.80 00:23:23.20 00:47:34.80
00:23:23.20 00:24:11.60

2 189 Mihola Václav FiBr 1990 00:56:56.40 00:27:54.60 00:56:56.40
00:27:54.60 00:29:01.70

3km   -   M U Ž I   M A S T E R S   - A

1 175 Vaisocher Daniel USK 1983 00:47:32.60 00:23:17.70 00:47:32.60
00:23:17.70 00:24:14.90

2 89 Rybá Marek TJKr 1975 00:50:17.50 00:24:27.00 00:50:17.50
00:24:27.00 00:25:50.50

3 159 Srb Vladimír Boh 1978 00:53:03.40 00:25:29.60 00:53:03.40
00:25:29.60 00:27:33.80

4 101 Lucbauer Martin TJKr 1979 00:53:34.20 00:26:02.50 00:53:34.20
00:26:02.50 00:27:31.60

5 194 Valtr Mat j Triva 1978 00:55:11.90 00:26:10.20 00:55:11.90
00:26:10.20 00:29:01.60

6 163 Kus Daniela SCPAP 1975 00:56:32.20 00:27:06.30 00:56:32.20
00:27:06.30 00:29:25.90

7 44 Vodi ka Mat j SOPKo 1982 00:57:59.10 00:27:47.00 00:57:59.10
00:27:47.00 00:30:12.00

8 105 Jonáš Radek TJKr 1983 01:02:05.20 00:30:15.30 01:02:05.20
00:30:15.30 00:31:49.90

9 157 Srb Jan Boh 1976 01:02:33.70 00:29:52.20 01:02:33.70
00:29:52.20 00:32:41.40

10 104 Hrade ný P emysl TJKr 1979 01:03:06.70 00:30:20.80 01:03:06.70
00:30:20.80 00:32:45.90

11 30 Neuman Ji í KLM 1974 01:09:26.90 00:34:02.70 01:09:26.90
00:34:02.70 00:35:24.10

12 34 Krej í Ji í PKZá 1974 01:14:11.50 00:35:55.90 01:14:11.50
00:35:55.90 00:38:15.60

13 108 Coufal Lud k Hana 1970 01:17:43.60 00:38:05.60 01:17:43.60
00:38:05.60 00:39:38.00

14 138 Kozubek Jan Boh 1970 01:24:44.50 00:41:20.20 01:24:44.50
00:41:20.20 00:43:24.30

15 193 apek Jan FEL 1980 DNF 00:26:07.00
00:26:07.00

3km   -   M U Ž I   M A S T E R S   -   B

1 165 Mat na Petr SCPAP 1962 00:49:28.10 00:24:23.60 00:49:28.10
00:24:23.60 00:25:04.40

2 107 Brus Ji í LoTr 1958 00:53:42.90 00:26:17.90 00:53:42.90
00:26:17.90 00:27:25.00

3 152 Rajtr Josef Boh 1965 00:58:45.20 00:28:20.90 00:58:45.20
00:28:20.90 00:30:24.20

4 147 McLauchlan Ian Boh 1959 01:03:47.40 00:31:17.90 01:03:47.40
00:31:17.90 00:32:29.40

5 164 Hlavsa Alexandr SCPAP 1964 01:09:06.10 00:33:11.10 01:09:06.10
00:33:11.10 00:35:54.90

6 121 Plachý Martin Hana 1965 01:12:36.00 00:35:32.80 01:12:36.00
00:35:32.80 00:37:03.10

7 111 Mucha Michal Hana 1968 01:14:48.90 00:37:00.70 01:14:48.90
00:37:00.70 00:37:48.10

8 199 Kýr Milan Hana 1954 01:21:07.00 00:39:23.60 01:21:07.00
00:39:23.60 00:41:43.30

9 36 Štencl Milan PKZá 1953 01:21:35.50 00:40:34.00 01:21:35.50
00:40:34.00 00:41:01.50

10 198 Kandus Michal Boh 1968 01:21:43.20 00:40:03.20 01:21:43.20



00:40:03.20 00:41:40.00
11 58 Kosa František I.PKO 1948 01:22:42.50 00:40:19.70 01:22:42.50

00:40:19.70 00:42:22.80
12 117 Florián Josef Hana 1955 01:24:25.80 00:40:16.40 01:24:25.80

00:40:16.40 00:44:09.40
13 119 Kohoutek Ji í Hana 1966 01:31:13.50 00:41:42.10 01:31:13.50

00:41:42.10 00:49:31.30
14 35 Kubalík estmír PKZá 1960 01:36:52.00 00:46:03.60 01:36:52.00

00:46:03.60 00:50:48.40
15 33 Bedná Pavel PKZá 1963 01:39:32.40 00:46:43.20 01:39:32.40

00:46:43.20 00:52:49.20
16 184 Diatka Vladimír LoBr 1967

17 195 Hrbata Vladimír FiBr 1962

3km   -   M U Ž I   M A S T E R S   -   C

1 166 Kalhous Ji í SCPAP 1945 00:58:04.50 00:28:04.50 00:58:04.50
00:28:04.50 00:30:00.00

2 187 Hanuš Bed ich FiBr 1942 01:14:20.40 00:35:40.60 01:14:20.40
00:35:40.60 00:38:39.80

3 57 Kolá Vladimír I.PKO 1947 01:22:29.40 00:40:19.80 01:22:29.40
00:40:19.80 00:42:09.60

4 197 Pospíšil Old ich I.PKO 1938 02:36.20.0 01:12:13.90
01:12:13.90



Po St P íjmení Jméno Oddíl RN cas k1 k2 k3 k4

1 176 Hlavá ová Yvetta UnBr 1975 02:25:32.80 00:32:53.80 01:08:28.70 01:46:36.60 02:25:32.80
2 167 Št rbová Lenka st SCPAP 1972 02:36:37.70 00:36:43.50 01:14:55.50 01:55:41.70 02:36:37.70
3 67 Fichtlová Zuzana RPl 1988 02:40:04.30 00:37:17.60 01:16:42.10 01:58:15.50 02:40:04.30
4 88 Mr zková Tereza TJKr 1992 02:47:34.80 00:39:06.40 01:20:34.00 02:03:46.30 02:47:34.80
5 134 Jarošová Lenka Boh 1987 02:49:39.10 00:36:57.80 01:16:54.20 02:01:46.50 02:49:39.10
6 180 Nováková Hana UnBr 1988 02:51:46.50 00:39:04.20 01:21:17.90 02:05:54.80 02:51:46.50
7 6 Popieluchová Zuzana PKP í 1990 02:52:50.30 00:37:35.20 01:21:10.30 02:06:00.30 02:52:50.30
8 178 Hegyiová Alena UnBr 1987 02:54:43.40 00:39:31.70 01:22:34.80 02:54:43.40 02:54:43.40
9 51 Nováková Kate ina SOPKo 1992 02:54:55.50 00:39:35.00 01:23:25.40 02:09:38.00 02:54:55.50

10 128 Fritscheová Aneta Boh 1992 03:00:12.00 01:21:44.30 02:10:32.80 03:00:12.00
11 39 Bedná ová Markéta PKZá 1990 03:02:51.30 00:40:16.70 01:24:18.20 02:13:38.60 03:02:51.30
12 72 Svobodová Nikola KomBr 1992 03:11:18.10 00:40:17.80 01:23:25.40 02:15:27.40 03:11:18.10
13 71 Bukalová Petra KomBr 1992 03:11:42.10 00:42:50.60 01:30:27.40 02:20:00.90 03:11:42.10
14 73 Novotná Eliška KomBr 1992 03:21:56.40 00:45:55.20 01:33:16.60 02:28:01.20 03:21:56.40
15 154 Skuhrová Kate ina Boh 1971 03:30:42.70 00:45:46.40 01:36:57.50 02:32:25.00 03:30:42.70
16 96 Mr zková Petra TJKr 1966 03:54:30.00 00:53:10.00 01:49:56.60 02:49:48.90 03:54:30.00
17 41 Kubalíková Pavla PKZá 1991 DNF 00:45:11.20
18 137 Kolínská Adéla Boh 1987 DNF 00:46:16.10 01:36:09.20
19 54 Chládová Klára SOPKo 1987 DNF 00:45:36.50
20 98 K emenová Hana TJKr 1992 DNF 00:38:03.70
21 160 Švandelíková Simona Boh 1992 DNF 00:40:30.00

185 udanová Vlasta LoBr 1950 DNF 01:04:02.70
 93 Ml ková Petra TJKr 1986 DNS
 95 anaklisová Klaudie TJKr 1987 DNS
 162 Zoulová Lucie Boh 1987 DNS
 28 erníková Kate ina AŠMB 1990 DNS

1 67 Fichtlová Zuzana RPl 1988 02:40:04.30 00:37:17.60 01:16:42.10 01:58:15.50 02:40:04.30
00:37:17.60 00:39:24.50 00:41:33.30 00:41:48.80

2 134 Jarošová Lenka Boh 1987 02:49:39.10 00:36:57.80 01:16:54.20 02:01:46.50 02:49:39.10
00:36:57.80 00:39:56.40 00:44:52.20 00:47:52.50

3 180 Nováková Hana UnBr 1988 02:51:46.50 00:39:04.20 01:21:17.90 02:05:54.80 02:51:46.50
00:39:04.20 00:42:13.60 00:44:36.90 00:45:51.60

4 178 Hegyiová Alena UnBr 1987 02:54:43.40 00:39:31.70 01:22:34.80 02:54:43.40 02:54:43.40
00:39:31.70 00:43:03.10 01:32:08.60 00:45:09.90

5 137 Kolínská Adéla Boh 1987 DNF 00:46:16.10 01:36:09.20
00:46:16.10 00:49:53.00

6 54 Chládová Klára SOPKo 1987 DNF 00:45:36.50
00:45:36.50

 93 Ml ková Petra TJKr 1986 DNS

 95 anaklisová Klaudie TJKr 1987 DNS

 162 Zoulová Lucie Boh 1987 DNS

1 6 Popieluchová Zuzana PKP í 1990 02:52:50.30 00:37:35.20 01:21:10.30 02:06:00.30 02:52:50.30
00:37:35.20 00:43:35.00 00:44:50.00 00:46:49.90

2 39 Bedná ová Markéta PKZá 1990 03:02:51.30 00:40:16.70 01:24:18.20 02:13:38.60 03:02:51.30
00:40:16.70 00:44:01.40 00:49:20.40 00:49:12.70

3 41 Kubalíková Pavla PKZá 1991 DNF 00:45:11.20
00:45:11.20

 28 erníková Kate ina AŠMB 1990 DNS

1 88 Mr zková Tereza TJKr 1992 02:47:34.80 00:39:06.40 01:20:34.00 02:03:46.30 02:47:34.80
00:39:06.40 00:41:27.60 00:43:12.20 00:43:48.50

10km   -   Ž E N Y   -   absolutní po adí

10km   -   Ž E N Y

10km   -   S T A R Š Í   D O R O S T E N K Y

10km   -   M L A D Š I   D O R O S T E N KY



2 51 Nováková Kate ina SOPKo 1992 02:54:55.50 00:39:35.00 01:23:25.40 02:09:38.00 02:54:55.50
00:39:35.00 00:43:50.30 00:46:12.50 00:45:17.50

3 72 Svobodová Nikola KomBr 1992 03:11:18.10 00:40:17.80 01:23:25.40 02:15:27.40 03:11:18.10
00:40:17.80 00:43:07.60 00:52:01.90 00:55:50.60

4 71 Bukalová Petra KomBr 1992 03:11:42.10 00:42:50.60 01:30:27.40 02:20:00.90 03:11:42.10
00:42:50.60 00:47:36.80 00:49:33.50 00:51:41.10

5 73 Novotná Eliška KomBr 1992 03:21:56.40 00:45:55.20 01:33:16.60 02:28:01.20 03:21:56.40
00:45:55.20 00:47:21.30 00:54:44.60 00:53:55.10

6 128 Fritscheová Aneta Boh 1992 03:00:12.00 01:21:44.30 02:10:32.80 03:00:12.00
01:21:44.30 00:48:48.50 00:49:39.20

7 98 K emenová Hana TJKr 1992 DNF 00:38:03.70
00:38:03.70

8 160 Švandelíková Simona Boh 1992 DNF 00:40:30.00
00:40:30.00

1 176 Hlavá ová Yvetta UnBr 1975 02:25:32.80 00:32:53.80 01:08:28.70 01:46:36.60 02:25:32.80
00:32:53.80 00:35:34.80 00:38:07.90 00:38:56.20

2 167 Št rbová Lenka st SCPAP 1972 02:36:37.70 00:36:43.50 01:14:55.50 01:55:41.70 02:36:37.70
00:36:43.50 00:38:11.90 00:40:46.20 00:40:55.90

3 154 Skuhrová Kate ina Boh 1971 03:30:42.70 00:45:46.40 01:36:57.50 02:32:25.00 03:30:42.70
00:45:46.40 00:51:11.00 00:55:27.50 00:58:17.70

1 96 Mr zková Petra TJKr 1966 03:54:30.00 00:53:10.00 01:49:56.60 02:49:48.90 03:54:30.00
00:53:10.00 00:56:46.50 00:59:52.20

185 udanová Vlasta LoBr 1950 DNF 01:04:02.70
01:04:02.70

10km   -   M A S T E R S  -  A

10km   -   M A S T E R S  -  B



Po St P íjmení Jméno Oddíl RN cas k1 k2

1 85 Smolka Libor TJKr 1985 02:06.00.00 00:31:28.20 01:03:04.50 01:34:37.90 02:06:00.00
2 65 Fichtl Jakub RPl 1984 02:06:00.20 00:31:46.80 01:03:02.30 01:34:35.70 02:06:00.20
3 75 Pošmourný Jan KomBr 1988 02:06:28.90 00:31:45.70 01:03:07.80 01:34:49.00 02:06:28.90
4 1 Ježek Jan SlPl 1985 02:21:09.20 00:32:31.90 01:06:52.00 01:43:22.10 02:21:09.20
5 84 Melichárek Tomáš TJZn 1990 02:26:52.00 00:31:46.80 01:04:11.50 01:43:58.40 02:26:52.00
6 21 Svoboda Vojt ch KSPKl 1989 02:27:47.00 00:34:24.00 01:09:46.70 01:46:56.40 02:27:47.00
7 142 Ku era Josef Boh 1991 02:30:31.70 00:34:38.30 01:11:21.20 01:49:17.10 02:30:31.70
8 49 Kav ík Adam SOPKo 1992 02:31:04.70 00:34:26.20 01:11:09.20 01:49:36.80 02:31:04.70
9 192 Spurný Michal PK L 1988 02:32:30.50 00:33:17.00 01:11:31.10 01:52:13.90 02:32:30.50
10 66 Šimek David RPl 1991 02:32:57.90 00:34:32.70 01:11:34.40 01:51:39.90 02:32:57.90
11 126 Blair Ace Boh 1972 02:36:22.30 00:34:35.00 01:13:28.70 01:54:08.30 02:36:22.30
12 86 Mr zek st Michael TJKr 1967 02:39:15.90 00:37:33.00 01:17:16.20 01:58:18.80 02:39:15.90
13 87 Mr zek Michael TJKr 1989 02:44:42.30 00:36:42.40 01:14:54.40 02:01:00.30 02:44:42.30
14 146 Kysilka Josef Boh 1971 02:46:32.20 00:37:21.90 01:17:39.30 01:59:04.90 02:46:32.20
15 91 Flora Michal TJKr 1992 02:47:45.80 01:17:43.70 02:01:35.50 02:47:45.80
16 179 Keselica Miroslav UnBr 1992 02:48:39.70 00:37:19.80 01:17:26.10 02:01:32.20 02:48:39.70
17 181 Mr zek Alexander UnBr 1965 02:48:52.80 00:37:43.90 01:18:15.50 02:03:08.90 02:48:52.80
18 23 Zikmund Martin KSPKl 1993 02:52:28.30 00:37:32.90 01:18:28.70 02:05:50.50 02:52:28.30
19 10 Valášek Ji í DeNa 1993 02:54:01.60 00:37:25.40 01:19:04.90 02:09:33.50 02:54:01.60
20 7 Svato Karel PKP í 1990 02:55:04.30 00:39:19.60 01:22:17.30 02:09:32.50 02:55:04.30
21 158 Srb Pavel Boh 1980 03:00:31.70 00:38:17.00 01:23:14.40 02:12:13.90 03:00:31.70
22 55 Zeman Dalibor SOPKo 1992 03:04:47.80 00:39:05.30 01:22:17.30 02:13:37.50 03:04:47.80
23 161 Tomášek Petr Boh 1985 03:07:56.80 00:41:58.90 01:27:08.50 02:16:44.30 03:07:56.80
24 90 Osadník Pavel TJKr 1973 03:20:15.30 00:44:36.10 01:32:03.00 02:28:18.80 03:20:15.30
25 50 ervinka Jakub SOPKo 1992 03:28:58.40 00:39:57.10 01:28:59.50 02:29:30.30 03:28:58.40
26 37 Štencl Milan PKZá 1976 03:30:14.20 00:45:32.10 01:37:17.30 02:34:01.60 03:30:14.20
27 77 Šanda Michal KomBr 1964 03:31:12.40 00:45:07.90 01:34:27.00 02:32:07.40 03:31:12.40
28 109 Kova ík Jan Hana 1957 03:33:24.30 00:45:40.90 01:37:34.80 02:35:10.80 03:33:24.30
29 133 Hubal Petr Boh 1983 03:33:42.90 00:47:31.90 01:39:33.50 02:35:34.00 03:33:42.90
30 80 Slezák Marek KomBr 1993 03:43:19.90 00:47:10.00 01:41:31.10 02:43:36.50 03:43:19.90
31 43 Neumann Petr SOPKo 1970 03:44:22.50 00:49:00.90 01:46:31.10 02:45:30.60 03:44:22.50
32 129 Grec Ludvík Boh 1966 03:56:23.40 00:50:29.00 01:49:35.70 02:52:24.90 03:56:23.40
33 188 Mihola Petr FiBr 1961 04:00:05.40 00:56:26.70 01:56:38.80 02:58:00.20 04:00:05.40
34 56 Haan Richard I.PKO 1949 04:00:15.20 00:56:30.10 01:56:39.90 02:58:15.50 04:00:15.20
35 186 Bo uta Martin FiBr 1974 04:07:43.60 00:55:28.50 01:55:41.60 02:59:53.30 04:07:43.60
36 127 Derer Ivan Boh 1967 04:21:57.50 00:55:10.80 01:58:23.20 03:09:01.60 04:21:57.50
37 59 Lichý Alexander I.PKO 1960 04:25:28.50 01:01:21.20 02:02:16.20 03:12:32.60 04:25:28.50
38 53 Vít Ond ej SOPKo 1991 DNF 00:37:12.10 01:17:13.90
39 97 K emen Jan TJKr 1990 DNF 00:37:52.70
40 52 Chlád Robert SOPKo 1990 DNF 00:45:43.10
41 22 Schöppel Jan KSPKl 1988 DNF 00:34:37.20 01:15:18.60
42 78 Štábl Jan KomBr 1992 DNF 00:34:24.00
43 99 Jonáš Miroslav TJKr 1980 DNF 00:45:55.20 01:37:59.10
44 79 Kútník Ján KomBr 1992 DNF 00:37:23.10
45 24 Ulrich Michael KSPKl 1993 DNF 00:43:01.50

76 Rakušan Vojt ch KomBr 1989 DNS
38 Švor ík Petr PKZá 1976 DNS
94 Ehlich Ji í TJKr 1963 DNS
150 Podborský Jaromír Boh 1962 DNS
92 Rada Petr TJKr 1992 DNS

1 85 Smolka Libor TJKr 1985 02:06.00.00 00:31:28.20 01:03:04.50 01:34:37.90 02:06:00.00
00:31:28.20 00:31:36.30 00:31:33.30 00:31:22.00

2 65 Fichtl Jakub RPl 1984 02:06:00.20 00:31:46.80 01:03:02.30 01:34:35.70 02:06:00.20
00:31:46.80 00:31:15.50 00:31:33.30 00:31:24.40

3 75 Pošmourný Jan KomBr 1988 02:06:28.90 00:31:45.70 01:03:07.80 01:34:49.00 02:06:28.90

10km   -   M U Ž I   -   absolutní po adí

10km   -   M U Ž I



00:31:45.70 00:31:22.00 00:31:41.10 00:31:39.90
4 1 Ježek Jan SlPl 1985 02:21:09.20 00:32:31.90 01:06:52.00 01:43:22.10 02:21:09.20

00:32:31.90 00:34:20.10 00:36:30.10 00:37:47.00
5 21 Svoboda Vojt ch KSPKl 1989 02:27:47.00 00:34:24.00 01:09:46.70 01:46:56.40 02:27:47.00

00:34:24.00 00:35:22.60 00:37:09.70 00:40:50.50
6 192 Spurný Michal PK L 1988 02:32:30.50 00:33:17.00 01:11:31.10 01:52:13.90 02:32:30.50

00:33:17.00 00:38:14.10 00:40:42.70 00:40:16.50
7 87 Mr zek Michael TJKr 1989 02:44:42.30 00:36:42.40 01:14:54.40 02:01:00.30 02:44:42.30

00:36:42.40 00:38:11.90 00:46:05.90 00:43:41.90
8 161 Tomášek Petr Boh 1985 03:07:56.80 00:41:58.90 01:27:08.50 02:16:44.30 03:07:56.80

00:41:58.90 00:45:09.50 00:49:35.80 00:51:12.40
9 22 Schöppel Jan KSPKl 1988 DNF 00:34:37.20 01:15:18.60

00:34:37.20 00:40:41.30
10 76 Rakušan Vojt ch KomBr 1989 DNS

1 84 Melichárek Tomáš TJZn 1990 02:26:52.00 00:31:46.80 01:04:11.50 01:43:58.40 02:26:52.00
00:31:46.80 00:32:24.70 00:39:46.80 00:42:53.60

2 142 Ku era Josef Boh 1991 02:30:31.70 00:34:38.30 01:11:21.20 01:49:17.10 02:30:31.70
00:34:38.30 00:36:42.90 00:37:55.80 00:41:14.60

3 66 Šimek David RPl 1991 02:32:57.90 00:34:32.70 01:11:34.40 01:51:39.90 02:32:57.90
00:34:32.70 00:37:01.60 00:40:05.40 00:41:18.00

4 7 Svato Karel PKP í 1990 02:55:04.30 00:39:19.60 01:22:17.30 02:09:32.50 02:55:04.30
00:39:19.60 00:42:57.70 00:47:15.20 00:45:31.70

5 53 Vít Ond ej SOPKo 1991 DNF 00:37:12.10 01:17:13.90
00:37:12.10 00:40:01.70

6 97 K emen Jan TJKr 1990 DNF 00:37:52.70
00:37:52.70

7 52 Chlád Robert SOPKo 1990 DNF 00:45:43.10
00:45:43.10

1 49 Kav ík Adam SOPKo 1992 02:31:04.70 00:34:26.20 01:11:09.20 01:49:36.80 02:31:04.70
00:34:26.20 00:36:42.90 00:38:27.60 00:41:27.90

2 91 Flora Michal TJKr 1992 02:47:45.80 01:17:43.70 02:01:35.50 02:47:45.80
01:17:43.70 00:43:51.70 00:46:10.30

3 179 Keselica Miroslav UnBr 1992 02:48:39.70 00:37:19.80 01:17:26.10 02:01:32.20 02:48:39.70
00:37:19.80 00:40:06.30 00:44:06.10 00:47:07.40

4 23 Zikmund Martin KSPKl 1993 02:52:28.30 00:37:32.90 01:18:28.70 02:05:50.50 02:52:28.30
00:37:32.90 00:40:55.70 00:47:21.70 00:46:37.80

5 10 Valášek Ji í DeNa 1993 02:54:01.60 00:37:25.40 01:19:04.90 02:09:33.50 02:54:01.60
00:37:25.40 00:41:39.50 00:50:28.60 00:44:28.10

6 55 Zeman Dalibor SOPKo 1992 03:04:47.80 00:39:05.30 01:22:17.30 02:13:37.50 03:04:47.80
00:39:05.30 00:43:11.90 00:51:20.20 00:51:10.20

7 50 ervinka Jakub SOPKo 1992 03:28:58.40 00:39:57.10 01:28:59.50 02:29:30.30 03:28:58.40
00:39:57.10 00:49:02.30 01:00:30.80 00:59:28.10

8 80 Slezák Marek KomBr 1993 03:43:19.90 00:47:10.00 01:41:31.10 02:43:36.50 03:43:19.90
00:47:10.00 00:54:21.10 01:02:05.30 00:59:43.30

9 78 Štábl Jan KomBr 1992 DNF 00:34:24.00
00:34:24.00

10 79 Kútník Ján KomBr 1992 DNF 00:37:23.10
00:37:23.10

11 24 Ulrich Michael KSPKl 1993 DNF 00:43:01.50
00:43:01.50

12 92 Rada Petr TJKr 1992 DNS

1 126 Blair Ace Boh 1972 02:36:22.30 00:34:35.00 01:13:28.70 01:54:08.30 02:36:22.30
00:34:35.00 00:38:53.60 00:40:39.60 00:42:14.00

2 146 Kysilka Josef Boh 1971 02:46:32.20 00:37:21.90 01:17:39.30 01:59:04.90 02:46:32.20
00:37:21.90 00:40:17.30 00:41:25.60 00:47:27.30

10km   -   M A S T E R S  -  A

10km   -   S T A R Š Í   D O R O S T E N C I

10km   -   M L A D Š I   D O R O S T E N C I



3 158 Srb Pavel Boh 1980 03:00:31.70 00:38:17.00 01:23:14.40 02:12:13.90 03:00:31.70
00:38:17.00 00:44:57.40 00:48:59.50 00:48:17.80

4 133 Hubal Petr Boh 1983 03:33:42.90 00:47:31.90 01:39:33.50 02:35:34.00 03:33:42.90
00:47:31.90 00:52:01.60 00:56:00.40 00:58:08.90

5 90 Osadník Pavel TJKr 1973 03:20:15.30 00:44:36.10 01:32:03.00 02:28:18.80 03:20:15.30
00:44:36.10 00:47:26.90 00:56:15.70 00:51:56.50

6 37 Štencl Milan PKZá 1976 03:30:14.20 00:45:32.10 01:37:17.30 02:34:01.60 03:30:14.20
00:45:32.10 00:51:45.10 00:56:44.30 00:56:12.50

7 43 Neumann Petr SOPKo 1970 03:44:22.50 00:49:00.90 01:46:31.10 02:45:30.60 03:44:22.50
00:49:00.90 00:57:30.20 00:58:59.50 00:58:51.80

8 186 Bo uta Martin FiBr 1974 04:07:43.60 00:55:28.50 01:55:41.60 02:59:53.30 04:07:43.60
00:55:28.50 01:00:13.10 01:04:11.60 01:07:50.30

9 99 Jonáš Miroslav TJKr 1980 DNF 00:45:55.20 01:37:59.10
00:45:55.20 00:52:03.80

10 38 Švor ík Petr PKZá 1976 DNS

1 86 Mr zek st Michael TJKr 1967 02:39:15.90 00:37:33.00 01:17:16.20 01:58:18.80 02:39:15.90
00:37:33.00 00:39:43.10 00:41:02.50 00:40:57.10

2 181 Mr zek Alexander UnBr 1965 02:48:52.80 00:37:43.90 01:18:15.50 02:03:08.90 02:48:52.80
00:37:43.90 00:40:31.50 00:44:53.30 00:45:43.90

3 77 Šanda Michal KomBr 1964 03:31:12.40 00:45:07.90 01:34:27.00 02:32:07.40 03:31:12.40
00:45:07.90 00:49:19.00 00:57:40.40 00:59:05.00

4 109 Kova ík Jan Hana 1957 03:33:24.30 00:45:40.90 01:37:34.80 02:35:10.80 03:33:24.30
00:45:40.90 00:51:53.90 00:57:36.00 00:58:13.40

5 129 Grec Ludvík Boh 1966 03:56:23.40 00:50:29.00 01:49:35.70 02:52:24.90 03:56:23.40
00:50:29.00 00:59:06.70 01:02:49.20 01:03:58.50

6 188 Mihola Petr FiBr 1961 04:00:05.40 00:56:26.70 01:56:38.80 02:58:00.20 04:00:05.40
00:56:26.70 01:00:12.00 01:01:21.30 01:02:05.20

7 56 Haan Richard I.PKO 1949 04:00:15.20 00:56:30.10 01:56:39.90 02:58:15.50 04:00:15.20
00:56:30.10 01:00:09.80 01:01:35.60 01:02:15.00

8 127 Derer Ivan Boh 1967 04:21:57.50 00:55:10.80 01:58:23.20 03:09:01.60 04:21:57.50
00:55:10.80 01:03:12.30 01:10:38.40 01:12:55.80

9 59 Lichý Alexander I.PKO 1960 04:25:28.50 01:01:21.20 02:02:16.20 03:12:32.60 04:25:28.50
01:01:21.20 01:00:54.90 01:10:16.40 01:12:55.80

10 94 Ehlich Ji í TJKr 1963 DNS

11 150 Podborský Jaromír Boh 1962 DNS

10km   -   M A S T E R S  -  B



1km   -   M L A D Š Í Ž Á K Y N 

1 169 Št rbová Michaela 1999 SCPAP 7:48.0
2 15 Kavková Denisa 1996 PKVM 7:55.0
3 45 Neumanno Marie 1997 SOPKo 8:10.0
4 46 Kav íková Edita 1997 SOPKo 8:59.0
5 9 Trebichavs Gabriela 1996 DeNa 9:01.0
6 16 Teplá Martina 1996 PKVM 9:13.0
7 69 Forejtová Klára 1997 RPl 10:15.0
8 81 Bukalová Simona 1997 KomBr 10:50.0
9 40 Krej í Veronika 1997 PKZá 11:39.0

1km   -   M L A D Š Í Ž Á C I

1 68 Zu ek Ji í 1996 RPl 8:11.0
2 70 Zahradník Mat j 1997 RPl 8:23.0
3 26 PošmournýMat j 1998 KSPKl 8:33.0
4 139 Kozubek Mat j 1996 Boh 9:07.0
5 12 Hájek Jan 1997 PoTrb 9:37.0
6 82 Brezáni Dárius 1996 KomBr 10:18.0
7 140 Kozubek Tomáš 1998 Boh 11:40.0



3km   -   S T R Š Í Ž Á K Y N 

1 61 Zaplatilková Jana 1994 LoTr 21.00.0
2 25 AL Reyahi Karim 1994 KSPKl 22.17.0
3 168 Št rbová Lenka 1994 SCPAP 22:06.0
4 155 Skuhrová Tereza 1994 Boh 24:01.0
5 29 Tichá ková Klára 1995 MoP 24:09.0
6 17 Lukášová Zuzana 1995 PKVM 24:53.0
7 13 Hájková Erika 1994 PoTrb 24:54.0
8 135 Kandusová Jana 1994 Boh 25:41.0
9 153 Rajtrová Marie 1995 Boh 27:25.0
10 83 Diatková Kristýna 1994 KomBr 31:10.0

3km   -   S T A R Š Í Ž Á C I

1 14 Šindelá Jan 1994 TeBr 22:23.0
2 47 Vá a Michal 1995 SOPKo 23:27.0
3 18 Kheil Dušan 1994 PKVM 24:00.0
4 151 Podborský Tomáš 1994 Boh 25:37.0
5 123 Kohoutek Dominik 1995 Hana DNF



3km   -   mladší ža ky
1 169 Št rbová Michaela SCPAP 1999 00:26:22.30 00:17:29.40 00:26:22.30

00:17:29.40 00:08:52.90
2 15 Kavková Denisa PKVN 1996 00:26:25.60 00:17:29.40 00:26:25.60

00:17:29.40 00:08:56.20
3 45 Neumannová Marie SOPKo 1997 00:29:20.30 00:19:19.30 00:29:20.30

00:19:19.30 00:10:01.00
4 9 Trebichavská Gabriela DeNa 1996 00:29:34.60 00:19:35.70 00:29:34.60

00:19:35.70 00:09:58.90
5 46 Kav íková Edita SOPKo 1997 00:31:33.30 00:20:40.60 00:31:33.30

00:20:40.60 00:10:52.70
6 81 Bukalová Simona KomBr 1997 00:36:11.30 00:11:15.0 00:23:47.40 00:36:11.30

00:23:47.40 00:12:23.90
7 40 Krej í Veronika PKZá 1997 00:37:38.20 00:12:01.0 00:24:59.90 00:37:38.20

00:24:59.90 00:12:38.30
8 16 Teplá Martina PKVN 1996 DNF

3km   -   mladší žáci
1 139 Kozubek Mat j Boh 1996 00:29:41.20 00:19:40.20 00:29:41.20

00:19:40.20 00:10:01.00
2 82 Brezáni Dárius KomBr 1996 00:31:40.00 00:10:04.0 00:20:40.50 00:31:40.00

00:20:40.50 00:10:59.40
3 140 Kozubek Tomáš Boh 1998 00:37:21.60 00:11:52.0 00:24:41.20 00:37:21.60

00:24:41.20 00:12:40.40



5km   -   starší žákyn    -   absolutní po adí
1 61 Zaplatilková Jana LoTr 1994 00:34:57.10 00:06:36.00 00:13:44.50 00:20:41.00 00:27:38.50 00:34:57.10

00:06:36.00 00:07:08.50 00:06:56.50 00:06:57.50 00:07:18.50
2 168 Št rbová Lenka SCPAP 1994 00:37:38.50 00:07:00.00 00:14:39.40 00:22:13.30 00:29:58.10 00:37:38.50

00:07:00.00 00:07:39.40 00:07:33.80 00:07:44.80 00:07:40.30
3 155 Skuhrová Tereza Boh 1994 00:40:01.40 00:07:25.40 00:15:16.80 00:23:12.60 00:31:27.10 00:40:01.40

00:07:25.40 00:07:51.30 00:07:55.80 00:08:14.50 00:08:34.20
4 29 Tichá ková Klára MoP 1995 00:41:56.80 00:07:32.00 00:15:40.90 00:24:08.60 00:32:53.90 00:41:56.80

00:07:32.00 00:08:08.90 00:08:27.70 00:08:45.20 00:09:02.80
5 17 Lukášová Zuzana PKVM 1995 00:42:59.40 00:07:47.40 00:16:17.30 00:25:01.40 00:33:43.40 00:42:59.40

00:07:47.40 00:08:29.90 00:08:44.10 00:08:41.90 00:09:16.00
6 153 Rajtrová Marie Boh 1995 00:50:32.20 00:08:54.30 00:18:31.30 00:28:35.70 00:39:12.00 00:50:32.20

00:08:54.30 00:09:37.00 00:10:04.30 00:10:36.30 00:11:20.10
7 83 Diatková Kristýna KomBr 1994 01:05:26.30 00:11:57.90 00:25:07.00 00:38:20.30 00:52:21.00 01:05:26.30

00:11:57.90 00:13:09.10 00:13:13.30 00:14:00.60 00:13:05.20
5km   -   starší žáci   -   absolutní po adí

1 25 AL Reyahi Karim KSPKl 1994 00:37:39.60 00:07:15.50 00:14:44.90 00:22:07.70 00:30:01.40 00:37:39.60
00:07:15.50 00:07:29.40 00:07:22.80 00:07:53.60 00:07:38.20

2 14 Šindelá Jan TeBr 1994 00:38:28.00 00:07:03.40 00:14:49.20 00:22:33.10 00:30:32.20 00:38:28.00
00:07:03.40 00:07:45.80 00:07:43.80 00:07:59.10 00:07:55.80

3 18 Kheil Dušan PKVM 1994 00:39:16.40 00:07:07.80 00:14:55.80 00:22:43.00 00:30:52.00 00:39:16.40
00:07:07.80 00:07:48.00 00:07:47.20 00:08:09.00 00:08:24.30

4 144 Ku era vladimír Boh 1994 00:43:38.90 00:07:28.60 00:15:30.00 00:24:01.00 00:33:42.30 00:43:38.90
00:07:28.60 00:08:01.30 00:08:31.00 00:09:41.20 00:09:56.60

5 151 Podborský Tomáš Boh 1994 00:45:17.90 00:07:57.30 00:16:36.00 00:25:53.10 00:35:31.10 00:45:17.90
00:07:57.30 00:08:38.70 00:09:17.10 00:09:38.00 00:09:46.70

6 123 Kohoutek Dominik Hana 1995 01:07:39.30 00:12:11.10 00:25:17.80 00:38:41.20 00:52:59.40 01:07:39.30
00:12:11.10 00:13:06.70 00:13:23.30 00:14:18.20 00:14:39.80

7 47 Vá a Michal SOPKo 1995 DNF 00:07:20.90 00:15:27.70
00:07:20.90 00:08:06.80



5km   - Ž E N Y  -  absolutní po adí
1 176 Hlavá ová Yvetta UnBr 1975 01:02:58.30 00:20:34.30 00:41:46.90 01:02:58.30
2 3 Kolá ová Hana SlPl 1988 01:08:36.40 00:22:11.00 00:45:21.20 01:08:36.40
3 98 K emenová Hana TJKr 1992 01:09:14.80 00:21:44.70 00:44:35.10 01:09:14.80
4 128 Fritscheová Aneta Boh 1992 01:11:06.90 00:22:18.70 00:46:04.10 01:11:06.90
5 27 Králová Zuzana KSPKl 1985 01:14:33.50 00:23:44.50 00:48:40.10 01:14:33.50
6 160 Švandelíková Simona Boh 1992 01:18:50.60 00:23:58.70 00:50:55.30 01:18:50.60
7 72 Svobodová Nikola KomBr 1992 01:18:57.30 00:24:44.90 00:50:53.10 01:18:57.30
8 4 Bejlková Silva SlPl 1972 01:20:43.80 00:25:46.50 00:52:55.00 01:20:43.80
9 148 Martínková Tereza Boh 1992 01:21:52.00 00:24:48.20 00:52:03.40 01:21:52.00
10 73 Novotná Eliška KomBr 1992 01:24:33.50 00:24:54.80 00:52:39.60 01:24:33.50
11 130 Guthová Žaneta Boh 1992 01:28:01.20 00:26:34.70 00:56:13.90 01:28:01.20
12 131 Haláková Kate ina Boh 1990 01:28:04.50 00:26:37.10 00:56:15.10 01:28:04.50
13 137 Kolínská Adéla Boh 1987 01:29:28.10 00:27:55.10 00:58:10.30 01:29:28.10
14 154 Skuhrová Kate ina Boh 1971 01:29:42.30 00:28:02.70 00:58:16.00 01:29:42.30
15 5 Šlehoferová Lenka SlPl 1982 01:30:29.60 00:27:53.90 00:58:11.50 01:30:29.60
16 190 Miholová Kate ina FiBr 1962 01:42:44.70 00:32:18.70 01:06:34.40 01:42:44.70
17 120 Kohoutková Lenka Hana 1969 01:51:32.20 00:33:34.60 01:51:32.20
18 122 Plachá Andrea Hana 1976 01:51:33.30 00:34:52.60 01:12:27.20 01:51:33.30
19 114 Zbo ilová Dana Hana 1975 01:53:26.50 00:33:47.70 01:12:29.40 01:53:26.50
20 185 udanová Vlasta LoBr 1950 01:56:39.90 00:37:31.90 01:16:45.40 01:56:39.90
21 141 Kozubková Daniela Boh 1969 02:09:02.70 00:41:35.90 01:24:42.30 02:09:02.70
22 125 Rieggerová Vilemína Pg B 1959 02:35:12.00 00:48:33.50 01:43:25.40 02:35:12.00
23 106 Kola íková Romana TJKr 1966 DNF 00:28:07.20

5km   - Ž E N Y
1 3 Kolá ová Hana SlPl 1988 01:08:36.40 00:22:11.00 00:45:21.20 01:08:36.40

00:22:11.00 00:23:10.10 00:23:15.10
2 27 Králová Zuzana KSPKl 1985 01:14:33.50 00:23:44.50 00:48:40.10 01:14:33.50

00:23:44.50 00:24:55.60 00:25:53.40
3 137 Kolínská Adéla Boh 1987 01:29:28.10 00:27:55.10 00:58:10.30 01:29:28.10

00:27:55.10 00:30:15.20 00:31:17.70

5km   -   S T A R Š Í    D O R O S T E N K Y
1 131 Haláková Kate ina Boh 1990 01:28:04.50 00:26:37.10 00:56:15.10 01:28:04.50

00:26:37.10 00:29:38.00 00:31:49.40

5km   -   M L A D Š Í    D O R O S T E N K Y
1 98 K emenová Hana TJKr 1992 01:09:14.80 00:21:44.70 00:44:35.10 01:09:14.80

00:21:44.70 00:22:50.40 00:24:39.70
2 128 Fritscheová Aneta Boh 1992 01:11:06.90 00:22:18.70 00:46:04.10 01:11:06.90

00:22:18.70 00:23:45.30 00:25:02.80
3 160 Švandelíková Simona Boh 1992 01:18:50.60 00:23:58.70 00:50:55.30 01:18:50.60

00:23:58.70 00:26:56.50 00:27:55.30
4 72 Svobodová Nikola KomBr 1992 01:18:57.30 00:24:44.90 00:50:53.10 01:18:57.30

00:24:44.90 00:26:08.20 00:28:04.20
5 148 Martínková Tereza Boh 1992 01:21:52.00 00:24:48.20 00:52:03.40 01:21:52.00

00:24:48.20 00:27:15.10 00:29:48.60
6 73 Novotná Eliška KomBr 1992 01:24:33.50 00:24:54.80 00:52:39.60 01:24:33.50

00:24:54.80 00:27:44.80 00:31:53.80
7 130 Guthová Žaneta Boh 1992 01:28:01.20 00:26:34.70 00:56:13.90 01:28:01.20

00:26:34.70 00:29:39.20 00:31:47.30

5km   -   M A S T E R S  -  B
1 190 Miholová Kate ina FiBr 1962 01:42:44.70 00:32:18.70 01:06:34.40 01:42:44.70

00:32:18.70 00:34:15.60 00:36:10.30
2 185 udanová Vlasta LoBr 1950 01:56:39.90 00:37:31.90 01:16:45.40 01:56:39.90

00:37:31.90 00:39:13.40 00:39:54.40
3 125 Rieggerová Vilemína Pg B 1959 02:35:12.00 00:48:33.50 01:43:25.40 02:35:12.00

00:48:33.50 00:54:51.90 00:51:46.60
4 106 Kola íková Romana TJKr 1966 DNF 00:28:07.20

00:28:07.20



5km   -   M A S T E R S  - A
1 176 Hlavá ová Yvetta UnBr 1975 01:02:58.30 00:20:34.30 00:41:46.90 01:02:58.30

00:20:34.30 00:21:12.50 00:21:11.40
2 4 Bejlková Silva SlPl 1972 01:20:43.80 00:25:46.50 00:52:55.00 01:20:43.80

00:25:46.50 00:27:08.50 00:27:48.80
3 154 Skuhrová Kate ina Boh 1971 01:29:42.30 00:28:02.70 00:58:16.00 01:29:42.30

00:28:02.70 00:30:13.20 00:31:26.30
4 5 Šlehoferová Lenka SlPl 1982 01:30:29.60 00:27:53.90 00:58:11.50 01:30:29.60

00:27:53.90 00:30:17.60 00:32:18.00
5 120 Kohoutková Lenka Hana 1969 01:51:32.20 00:33:34.60 01:51:32.20

00:33:34.60
6 122 Plachá Andrea Hana 1976 01:51:33.30 00:34:52.60 01:12:27.20 01:51:33.30

00:34:52.60 00:37:34.50 00:39:06.10
7 114 Zbo ilová Dana Hana 1975 01:53:26.50 00:33:47.70 01:12:29.40 01:53:26.50

00:33:47.70 00:38:41.60 00:40:57.10
8 141 Kozubková Daniela Boh 1969 02:09:02.70 00:41:35.90 01:24:42.30 02:09:02.70

00:41:35.90 00:43:06.40 00:44:20.30



5km   -   M U Ž I
1 21 Svoboda Vojt ch KSPKl 1989 01:02:55.10 00:20:36.60 00:41:51.20 01:02:55.10
2 97 K emen Jan TJKr 1990 01:03:13.70 00:20:44.20 00:41:52.40 01:03:13.70
3 22 Schöppel Jan KSPKl 1988 01:03:17.00 00:20:39.70 00:41:49.10 01:03:17.00
4 78 Štábl Jan KomBr 1992 01:03:17.10 00:20:31.10 00:41:44.70 01:03:17.10
5 87 Mr zek Michael TJKr 1989 01:03:18.10 00:20:46.40 00:41:54.60 01:03:18.10
6 53 Vít Ond ej SOPKo 1991 01:10:03.20 00:22:15.50 00:45:56.40 01:10:03.20
7 23 Zikmund Martin KSPKl 1993 01:11:08.10 00:22:24.30 00:46:09.50 01:11:08.10
8 91 Flora Michal TJKr 1992 01:12:53.50 00:22:30.80 00:48:02.70 01:12:53.50
9 181 Mr zek Alexander UnBr 1965 01:13:29.80 00:23:54.40 00:48:24.70 01:13:29.80
10 179 Keselica Miroslav UnBr 1992 01:13:32.00 00:23:47.70 00:48:27.90 01:13:32.00
11 89 Rybá Marek TJKr 1975 01:14:42.30 00:23:50.00 00:48:46.70 01:14:42.30
12 158 Srb Pavel Boh 1980 01:15:10.80 00:23:07.20 00:48:35.70 01:15:10.80
13 55 Zeman Dalibor SOPKo 1992 01:17:32.60 00:23:15.90 00:50:33.30 01:17:32.60
14 24 Ulrich Michael KSPKl 1993 01:18:38.60 00:24:21.80 00:50:57.40 01:18:38.60
15 52 Chlád Robert SOPKo 1990 01:20:46.10 00:24:49.30 00:51:26.00 01:20:46.10
16 107 Brus Ji í LoTr 1958 01:21:22.30 00:26:05.20 00:53:56.60 01:21:22.30
17 50 ervinka Jakub SOPKo 1992 01:21:25.60 00:24:41.60 00:52:05.60 01:21:25.60
18 90 Osadník Pavel TJKr 1973 01:22:06.30 00:26:09.50 00:53:30.20 01:22:06.30
19 2 Ježek Josef RPl 1990 01:23:17.70 00:26:08.30 00:54:02.00 01:23:17.70
20 77 Šanda Michal KomBr 1964 01:25:36.20 00:27:11.10 00:55:30.00 01:25:36.20
21 166 Kalhous Ji í SCPAP 1945 01:26:30.10 00:27:07.70 00:55:57.50 01:26:30.10
22 19 Špicar Josef PKVM 1992 01:29:40.20 00:27:23.20 00:57:49.50 01:29:40.20
23 189 Mihola Václav FiBr 1990 01:29:56.60 00:27:16.60 00:57:37.40 01:29:56.60
24 44 Vodi ka Mat j SOPKo 1982 01:30:04.30 00:27:58.30 00:58:28.00 01:30:04.30
25 109 Kova ík Jan Hana 1957 01:30:07.60 00:27:44.00 00:57:42.90 01:30:07.60
26 105 Jonáš Radek TJKr 1983 01:32:15.10 00:29:14.20 01:00:18.90 01:32:15.10
27 195 Hrbata Vladimír FiBr 1962 01:37:09.60 00:29:45.00 01:02:00.10 01:37:09.60
28 200 Zikmund Martin KSPKl 1966 01:41:29.00 00:31:04.00 01:05:39.50 01:41:29.00
29 164 Hlavsa Alexandr SCPAP 1964 01:42:44.70 00:32:15.50 01:06:28.90 01:42:44.70
30 111 Mucha Michal Hana 1968 01:45:57.10 00:33:38.90 01:09:04.90 01:45:57.10
31 121 Plachý Martin Hana 1965 01:48:34.20 00:34:41.60 01:48:34.20
32 56 Haan Richard I.PKO 1949 01:50:29.60 00:34:48.20 01:12:32.60 01:50:29.60
33 108 Coufal Lud k Hana 1970 01:56:38.80 00:37:28.60 01:16:50.80 01:56:38.80
34 196 Kou il Pavel FiBr 1952 01:58:49.60 00:38:01.60 01:17:16.20 01:58:49.60
35 59 Lichý Alexander I.PKO 1960 02:03:08.90 00:38:35.70 01:20:49.40 02:03:08.90
36 57 Kolá Vladimír I.PKO 1947 02:07:02.90 00:41:03.90 01:24:45.60 02:07:02.90
37 138 Kozubek Jan Boh 1970 02:12:11.70 00:42:06.70 01:25:54.80 02:12:11.70
38 119 Kohoutek Ji í Hana 1966 02:20:19.70 00:43:54.40 01:31:26.70 02:20:19.70
39 117 Florián Josef Hana 1955 DNF 00:39:26.30 01:28:55.10

80 Slezák Marek KomBr 1993 DNS
 174 erník Jan AŠMB 1992 DNS
 184 Diatka Vladimír LoBr 1967 DNS
 30 Neuman Ji í KLM 1974 DNS

38 Švor ík Petr PKZá 1976 DNS
170 Táborský Radek SCPAP 1971 DNS
186 Bo uta Martin FiBr 1974 DNS

5km   -   M U Ž I
1 21 Svoboda Vojt ch KSPKl 1989 01:02:55.10 00:20:36.60 00:41:51.20 01:02:55.10

00:20:36.60 00:21:14.60 00:21:03.80
2 22 Schöppel Jan KSPKl 1988 01:03:17.00 00:20:39.70 00:41:49.10 01:03:17.00

00:20:39.70 00:21:09.40 00:21:27.90
3 87 Mr zek Michael TJKr 1989 01:03:18.10 00:20:46.40 00:41:54.60 01:03:18.10

00:20:46.40 00:21:08.20 00:21:23.50

5km   -   S T A R Š Í    D O R O S T E N C I
1 97 K emen Jan TJKr 1990 01:03:13.70 00:20:44.20 00:41:52.40 01:03:13.70

00:20:44.20 00:21:08.20 00:21:21.20
2 53 Vít Ond ej SOPKo 1991 01:10:03.20 00:22:15.50 00:45:56.40 01:10:03.20

00:22:15.50 00:23:40.80 00:24:06.80
3 52 Chlád Robert SOPKo 1990 01:20:46.10 00:24:49.30 00:51:26.00 01:20:46.10

00:24:49.30 00:26:36.60 00:29:20.10
4 2 Ježek Josef RPl 1990 01:23:17.70 00:26:08.30 00:54:02.00 01:23:17.70

00:26:08.30 00:27:53.60 00:29:15.60



5 189 Mihola Václav FiBr 1990 01:29:56.60 00:27:16.60 00:57:37.40 01:29:56.60
00:27:16.60 00:30:20.80 00:32:19.10

5km   -   M L A D Š Í    D O R O S T E N C I
1 78 Štábl Jan KomBr 1992 01:03:17.10 00:20:31.10 00:41:44.70 01:03:17.10

00:20:31.10 00:21:13.50 00:21:32.30
2 23 Zikmund Martin KSPKl 1993 01:11:08.10 00:22:24.30 00:46:09.50 01:11:08.10

00:22:24.30 00:23:45.20 00:24:58.50
3 91 Flora Michal TJKr 1992 01:12:53.50 00:22:30.80 00:48:02.70 01:12:53.50

00:22:30.80 00:25:31.80 00:24:50.80
4 179 Keselica Miroslav UnBr 1992 01:13:32.00 00:23:47.70 00:48:27.90 01:13:32.00

00:23:47.70 00:24:40.20 00:25:04.00
5 55 Zeman Dalibor SOPKo 1992 01:17:32.60 00:23:15.90 00:50:33.30 01:17:32.60

00:23:15.90 00:27:17.40 00:26:59.30
6 24 Ulrich Michael KSPKl 1993 01:18:38.60 00:24:21.80 00:50:57.40 01:18:38.60

00:24:21.80 00:26:35.60 00:27:41.10
7 50 ervinka Jakub SOPKo 1992 01:21:25.60 00:24:41.60 00:52:05.60 01:21:25.60

00:24:41.60 00:27:23.90 00:29:20.00
8 19 Špicar Josef PKVM 1992 01:29:40.20 00:27:23.20 00:57:49.50 01:29:40.20

00:27:23.20 00:30:26.30 00:31:50.60
 80 Slezák Marek KomBr 1993 DNS

 174 erník Jan AŠMB 1992 DNS

5km   -   M A S T E R S  -  C
1 166 Kalhous Ji í SCPAP 1945 01:26:30.10 00:27:07.70 00:55:57.50 01:26:30.10

00:27:07.70 00:28:49.70 00:30:32.60
2 57 Kolá Vladimír I.PKO 1947 02:07:02.90 00:41:03.90 01:24:45.60 02:07:02.90

00:41:03.90 00:43:41.70 00:42:17.30

5km   -   M A S T E R S  -  B
1 181 Mr zek Alexander UnBr 1965 01:13:29.80 00:23:54.40 00:48:24.70 01:13:29.80

00:23:54.40 00:24:30.30 00:25:05.00
2 107 Brus Ji í LoTr 1958 01:21:22.30 00:26:05.20 00:53:56.60 01:21:22.30

00:26:05.20 00:27:51.30 00:27:25.70
3 107 Brus Ji í LoTr 1958 01:21:22.30 00:26:05.20 00:53:56.60 01:21:22.30

00:26:05.20 00:27:51.30 00:27:25.70
4 77 Šanda Michal KomBr 1964 01:25:36.20 00:27:11.10 00:55:30.00 01:25:36.20

00:27:11.10 00:28:18.90 00:30:06.10
5 109 Kova ík Jan Hana 1957 01:30:07.60 00:27:44.00 00:57:42.90 01:30:07.60

00:27:44.00 00:29:58.90 00:32:24.60
6 195 Hrbata Vladimír FiBr 1962 01:37:09.60 00:29:45.00 01:02:00.10 01:37:09.60

00:29:45.00 00:32:15.10 00:35:09.40
7 200 Zikmund Martin KSPKl 1966 01:41:29.00 00:31:04.00 01:05:39.50 01:41:29.00

00:31:04.00 00:34:35.40 00:35:49.50
8 164 Hlavsa Alexandr SCPAP 1964 01:42:44.70 00:32:15.50 01:06:28.90 01:42:44.70

00:32:15.50 00:34:13.30 00:36:15.80
9 111 Mucha Michal Hana 1968 01:45:57.10 00:33:38.90 01:09:04.90 01:45:57.10

00:33:38.90 00:35:25.90 00:36:52.10
10 121 Plachý Martin Hana 1965 01:48:34.20 00:34:41.60 01:48:34.20

00:34:41.60
11 56 Haan Richard I.PKO 1949 01:50:29.60 00:34:48.20 01:12:32.60 01:50:29.60

00:34:48.20 00:37:44.30 00:37:56.90
12 196 Kou il Pavel FiBr 1952 01:58:49.60 00:38:01.60 01:17:16.20 01:58:49.60

00:38:01.60 00:39:14.50 00:41:33.30
13 59 Lichý Alexander I.PKO 1960 02:03:08.90 00:38:35.70 01:20:49.40 02:03:08.90

00:38:35.70 00:42:13.60 00:42:19.50
14 119 Kohoutek Ji í Hana 1966 02:20:19.70 00:43:54.40 01:31:26.70 02:20:19.70

00:43:54.40 00:47:32.30 00:48:52.90
15 117 Florián Josef Hana 1955 DNF 00:39:26.30 01:28:55.10

00:39:26.30 00:49:28.80
 184 Diatka Vladimír LoBr 1967 DNS

5km   -   M A S T E R S  - A
1 89 Rybá Marek TJKr 1975 01:14:42.30 00:23:50.00 00:48:46.70 01:14:42.30

00:23:50.00 00:24:56.60 00:25:55.60



2 158 Srb Pavel Boh 1980 01:15:10.80 00:23:07.20 00:48:35.70 01:15:10.80
00:23:07.20 00:25:28.50 00:26:35.10

3 90 Osadník Pavel TJKr 1973 01:22:06.30 00:26:09.50 00:53:30.20 01:22:06.30
00:26:09.50 00:27:20.70 00:28:36.00

4 44 Vodi ka Mat j SOPKo 1982 01:30:04.30 00:27:58.30 00:58:28.00 01:30:04.30
00:27:58.30 00:30:29.70 00:31:36.20

5 105 Jonáš Radek TJKr 1983 01:32:15.10 00:29:14.20 01:00:18.90 01:32:15.10
00:29:14.20 00:31:04.70 00:31:56.10

6 108 Coufal Lud k Hana 1970 01:56:38.80 00:37:28.60 01:16:50.80 01:56:38.80
00:37:28.60 00:39:22.20 00:39:47.90

7 138 Kozubek Jan Boh 1970 02:12:11.70 00:42:06.70 01:25:54.80 02:12:11.70
00:42:06.70 00:43:48.10 00:46:16.90

30 Neuman Ji í KLM 1974 DNS

38 Švor ík Petr PKZá 1976 DNS

170 Táborský Radek SCPAP 1971 DNS

186 Bo uta Martin FiBr 1974 DNS



20km   - Ž E N Y   -   absolutní po adí
1 167 Št rbová Lenka st SCPAP 1972 04:08:32.00 00:39:17.10 01:20:20.80 02:02:39.30 02:44:56.60 03:27:28.30 04:08:32.00
2 88 Mr zková Tereza TJKr 1992 04:24:33.50 00:41:35.50 01:24:31.30 02:08:25.40 02:53:46.30 03:39:57.70 04:24:33.50
3 178 Hegyiová Alena UnBr 1987 04:34:49.00 00:43:37.50 01:29:14.80 02:15:15.30 03:01:53.10 03:48:26.50 04:34:49.00
4 180 Nováková Hana UnBr 1988 04:39:52.20 00:41:50.80 01:27:46.90 02:14:13.70 03:01:48.70 03:50:29.60 04:39:52.20
5 39 Bedná ová Markéta PKZá 1990 04:49:37.90 00:43:55.10 01:32:11.70 02:18:45.20 03:08:55.10 04:00:53.70 04:49:37.90
6 71 Bukalová Petra KomBr 1992 05:09:04.90 00:46:28.90 01:36:21.20 02:27:41.40 03:19:54.40 04:13:27.60 05:09:04.90
7 162 Zoulová Lucie Boh 1987 DNF 00:43:54.00 01:32:10.60

20km   - Ž E N Y
1 178 Hegyiová Alena UnBr 1987 04:34:49.00 00:43:37.50 01:29:14.80 02:15:15.30 03:01:53.10 03:48:26.50 04:34:49.00

00:43:37.50 00:45:37.30 00:46:00.40 00:46:37.80 00:46:33.30 00:46:22.40
2 180 Nováková Hana UnBr 1988 04:39:52.20 00:41:50.80 01:27:46.90 02:14:13.70 03:01:48.70 03:50:29.60 04:39:52.20

00:41:50.80 00:45:56.00 00:46:26.80 00:47:34.90 00:48:40.80 00:49:22.60
3 162 Zoulová Lucie Boh 1987 DNF 00:43:54.00 01:32:10.60

00:43:54.00 00:48:16.60

20km   -   S T A R Š Í   D O R O S T E N K Y
1 39 Bedná ová Markéta PKZá 1990 04:49:37.90 00:43:55.10 01:32:11.70 02:18:45.20 03:08:55.10 04:00:53.70 04:49:37.90

00:43:55.10 00:48:16.60 00:46:33.40 00:50:09.90 00:51:58.60 00:48:44.10

20km   -   M L A D Š Í    D O R O S T E N K Y
1 88 Mr zková Tereza TJKr 1992 04:24:33.50 00:41:35.50 01:24:31.30 02:08:25.40 02:53:46.30 03:39:57.70 04:24:33.50

00:41:35.50 00:42:55.80 00:43:54.00 00:45:20.80 00:46:11.30 00:44:35.80
2 71 Bukalová Petra KomBr 1992 05:09:04.90 00:46:28.90 01:36:21.20 02:27:41.40 03:19:54.40 04:13:27.60 05:09:04.90

00:46:28.90 00:49:52.30 00:51:20.20 00:52:12.90 00:53:33.10 00:55:37.30

20km   -   M A S T E R S  -  A
1 167 Št rbová Lenka st SCPAP 1972 04:08:32.00 00:39:17.10 01:20:20.80 02:02:39.30 02:44:56.60 03:27:28.30 04:08:32.00

00:39:17.10 00:41:03.60 00:42:18.50 00:42:17.30 00:42:31.60 00:41:03.70



1 74 Vítek Rostislav KomBr 1976 03:22:34.80 00:33:06.70 01:05:59.30 01:39:26.90 02:13:24.30 02:48:16.60 03:22:34.80
2 1 Ježek Jan SlPl 1985 03:46:04.70 00:35:59.30 01:11:48.70 01:48:49.60 02:27:35.90 03:06:16.80 03:46:04.70
3 86 Mr zek st Michael TJKr 1967 04:08:27.60 00:40:40.60 01:22:40.40 02:04:32.40 02:46:08.20 03:27:24.90 04:08:27.60
4 126 Blair Ace Boh 1972 04:13:06.70 00:39:26.90 01:20:24.10 02:02:35.90 02:45:06.50 03:28:32.00 04:13:06.70
5 142 Ku era Josef Boh 1991 04:23:52.80 00:39:20.30 01:20:17.50 02:02:45.80 02:44:57.70 03:33:23.20 04:23:52.80
6 165 Mat na Petr SCPAP 1962 04:29:32.40 00:41:28.90 01:24:43.40 02:09:11.50 02:54:46.70 03:41:53.10 04:29:32.40
7 156 Smetana Ond ej Boh 1988 05:21:35.50 00:49:51.10 01:40:36.20 02:32:10.70 03:26:51.90 04:25:16.40 05:21:35.50
8 132 Hochmann Adam Boh 1990 05:21:36.60 00:49:50.00 01:40:35.10 02:32:10.60 03:26:50.80 04:25:14.20 05:21:36.60
9 157 Srb Jan Boh 1976 limit 00:51:57.50 01:45:09.80 02:38:11.10 03:30:48.30
10 11 Trebichavský Pavel SKNa 1973 DNF 00:58:10.10 02:00:20.70
11 49 Kav ík Adam SOPKo 1992 DNF 00:37:52.40 01:20:02.10
12 75 Pošmourný Jan KomBr 1988 DNF 00:35:58.20 01:11:50.90
13 79 Kútník Ján KomBr 1992 DNF 00:41:33.30 01:25:16.40

1 1 Ježek Jan SlPl 1985 03:46:04.70 00:35:59.30 01:11:48.70 01:48:49.60 02:27:35.90 03:06:16.80 03:46:04.70
00:35:59.30 00:35:49.40 00:37:00.80 00:38:46.30 00:38:40.80 00:39:47.90

2 156 Smetana Ond ej Boh 1988 05:21:35.50 00:49:51.10 01:40:36.20 02:32:10.70 03:26:51.90 04:25:16.40 05:21:35.50
00:49:51.10 00:50:45.00 00:51:34.40 00:54:41.20 00:58:24.40 00:56:19.10

3 75 Pošmourný Jan KomBr 1988 DNF 00:35:58.20 01:11:50.90
00:35:58.20 00:35:52.60

1 142 Ku era Josef Boh 1991 04:23:52.80 00:39:20.30 01:20:17.50 02:02:45.80 02:44:57.70 03:33:23.20 04:23:52.80
00:39:20.30 00:40:57.10 00:42:28.30 00:42:11.80 00:48:25.50 00:50:29.60

2 132 Hochmann Adam Boh 1990 05:21:36.60 00:49:50.00 01:40:35.10 02:32:10.60 03:26:50.80 04:25:14.20 05:21:36.60
00:49:50.00 00:50:45.00 00:51:35.50 00:54:40.20 00:58:23.30 00:56:22.30

1 49 Kav ík Adam SOPKo 1992 DNF 00:37:52.40 01:20:02.10
00:37:52.40 00:42:09.70

2 79 Kútník Ján KomBr 1992 DNF 00:41:33.30 01:25:16.40
00:41:33.30 00:43:43.00

1 86 Mr zek st Michael TJKr 1967 04:08:27.60 00:40:40.60 01:22:40.40 02:04:32.40 02:46:08.20 03:27:24.90 04:08:27.60
00:40:40.60 00:41:59.80 00:41:52.00 00:41:35.70 00:41:16.70 00:41:02.60

2 165 Mat na Petr SCPAP 1962 04:29:32.40 00:41:28.90 01:24:43.40 02:09:11.50 02:54:46.70 03:41:53.10 04:29:32.40
00:41:28.90 00:43:14.50 00:44:28.10 00:45:35.10 00:47:06.40 00:47:39.30

1 74 Vítek Rostislav KomBr 1976 03:22:34.80 00:33:06.70 01:05:59.30 01:39:26.90 02:13:24.30 02:48:16.60 03:22:34.80
00:33:06.70 00:32:52.50 00:33:27.60 00:33:57.40 00:34:52.20 00:34:18.20

2 126 Blair Ace Boh 1972 04:13:06.70 00:39:26.90 01:20:24.10 02:02:35.90 02:45:06.50 03:28:32.00 04:13:06.70
00:39:26.90 00:40:57.20 00:42:11.70 00:42:30.50 00:43:25.50 00:44:34.60

3 157 Srb Jan Boh 1976 limit 00:51:57.50 01:45:09.80 02:38:11.10 03:30:48.30
00:51:57.50 00:53:12.20 00:53:01.30 00:52:37.10

4 11 Trebichavský Pavel SKNa 1973 DNF 00:58:10.10 02:00:20.70
00:58:10.10 01:02:10.60

20km   -   M A S T E R S  -  B

20km   -   M A S T E R S  -  A

20km   -   M U Ž I    -absolutní po adí

20km   -   M U Ž I

20km   -   S T A R Š Í   D O R O S T E N C I

20km   -   M L A D Š Í    D O R O S T E N C I


